
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Clipper® Contract: Next-Generation Clipper (C2) Customer Service Center: WSP USA Services, Inc.

(WSP) ($20,709,014)

Approval to enter into a contract with WSP USA Services, Inc. (WSP) in the amount of $20,709,014

as the customer service center vendor for the Next Generation Clipper (C2)

regional fare payment system.

Presenter:

Jason Weinstein

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

Attachments:

File #: 21-0640, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/7/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

